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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
9.39 7.32 9.35 7.31 100000 100000 99299 99451 7232055 7701227 72.32 77.01
0.11 0.43 0.44 1.72 99065 99269 396167 396714 7132757 7601775 72 76.57
0.16 0.17 0.8 0.86 99021 99097 494905 495272 6736589 7205061 68.03 72.7
0.31 0.15 1.55 0.76 98941 99012 494321 494868 6241685 6709789 63.08 67.76
0.42 0.23 2.09 1.18 98787 98935 493419 494385 5747363 6214921 58.17 62.81
0.64 0.22 3.23 1.09 98580 98819 492104 493823 5253945 5720536 53.29 57.88
0.71 0.45 3.56 2.28 98261 98710 490431 492989 4761841 5226713 48.46 52.94
0.95 0.4 4.74 2.01 97911 98485 488395 491930 4271410 4733724 43.62 48.06
1.36 0.89 6.77 4.46 97447 98287 485582 490338 3783015 4241794 38.82 43.15
2.88 1.57 14.31 7.85 96786 97848 480468 487320 3297433 3751456 34.06 38.33
4.59 2.73 22.71 13.57 95401 97080 471589 482105 2816964 3264135 29.52 33.62
8.95 4.1 43.84 20.33 93234 95762 455954 473943 2345375 2782030 25.15 29.05

14.32 6.87 69.29 33.82 89147 93815 430291 461141 1889422 2308087 21.19 24.6
21.3 10.19 101.44 49.79 82970 90641 393805 441923 1459130 1846946 17.58 20.37

29.67 16.75 138.64 80.6 74552 86128 346921 413284 1065325 1405024 14.28 16.31
45.08 29.05 203.42 135.94 64216 79186 288421 369018 718405 991740 11.18 12.52
73.39 58.4 310.89 255.79 51153 68421 216006 298353 429984 622723 8.4 9.1

124.83 114.53 472.57 443.33 35250 50920 134604 198163 213978 324370 6.07 6.37
207.54 212.89 660.66 670.43 18592 28345 79374 126207 79374 126207 4.26 4.45
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